
9.25 The Tune Parade, featuringMartin Winiata and his Music
A Studio Recital

9.45 Rhythm Time
10. 0 Charlie Barnet and_ his
Orchestra
10.30. Songs by Frank Sinatra
10.45 Dance Recordings
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

PS SY AL
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

6. 0 p.m. Music from the Theatre
and Opera House
6.30 Instrumental Interlude
6.45 Songs by Roger Quilter
7. 0 Popular Tunes of the
Times
7.30 Intermission: A Programmeof Novelty Numbers and Solos
by the BBC Variety Orchestra
and Assisting Vocalists
BBC Programme

8. 0 Chamber Music and Sonatas:British Composers
Reginald Kell (clarinet) with
the Willoughby String Quartet
Quintet in G Holbrooke
8.25 The Grinke Trio
Phantasie Trio in A Minor

Ireland
8.37. Queensland State String
Quartet
Quartet No. 11 in D

wean ,il
9. 1 Ethel Bartlett and Rae
Robertson (pianists)
Sonata for Two Pianos Bax
9.23 Watson Forhes (viola) and
Myers Foggin (piano)
Sonata in D Walthew
9.38 Roy Agnew =,Sonata Ballade gnew
9.
>
Frederick Thurston

inet
Caoine (from Clarinet Sonata)

Stanford
9.51 Henry Holst (violin) andGerald Moore (piano)
Legende in E Flat Delius
10. 0 Comedy and Rhythm
10.30 Close down

LSzZik Seermours
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Early Morning Music
8.40 Catchy Tunes
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 40)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.44 Slim Bryant and his Cow-
boys
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Gil Dech
10.30 Sweet and Lovely
10.45 ‘Paul Clifford"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 World-Famous Violinists
2.45 AFTERNOON TALK: "Aus-tralian Symphony in Four Flats,"
by Ruth France
3. 0 The NBC Symphony Orch-
estra
3.30 Theatre Parade4.0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 Hawaiian Melodies
4.46-5.0 Streamline Fairy Tales
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS8.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Two Popular Concertosfrom the Movies
Warsaw Concerto from "Sui-
cide Squadron" Addinsell
Lullaby of the Bells from
"Phantom of the Opera"7.16 "The Corsican ‘Brothers"

7.30 Music of Manhattan7.45 "Fifty Thousand Times."The Story of London’s Oldest
Newspaper
8.27 Love Songs from Famous
Operas
"Madame Butterfly" Puccini
"Rigoletto" Verdi

8.39 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: The Case of the Man
Who Loved Mountains"
8.53 Musical Comedy Favourites,
featuring Andre Kostelanetz and
his Orchestra9.0 Newsreel and Commentary

2
9.25 Radio Rhythm Reyue
9.46 Uncle Sam Presents:
Sgt. Al Taylor and the ArmyGround and Service Forces Band
10. 0 Close down

NY/ DUNEDINry 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (See page 40)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Cooking by Gas"Talk by Miss N, J. Glue
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Makersof Melody: Bohuslav Martinu
(Czech)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 My Orchestra: De Groot
Orchestra,
2.15 Artists on Parade: Thomas
L. Thomas
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers; Allen Roth
Orchestra
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: Thesaurus
Singers
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Programme Music by RichardStrauss
Till’s Merry PranksTatiana’s Letter Scene (‘Eugen
Onegin") TchaikovskiVariations on a Theme by
Paganini BrahmsIn a Summer Garden _ Delius

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music :

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:"Scientist and Layman DiscussAtomic Energy: Can We ControlAtomic Energy?" by Dr. Cc. M.
. Focken and Dr. G, C. Billing

a
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME
Andre kKostelanetz and his Orch-
estra ;
Love Walked In Gershwin
Serenade Drigo

7.48 ISABEL CHETWIN
(soprano)
Spring is on the Way BraheIsland of Dreams Adams
Only One Word Lohr
From the Studio

7.57 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra
Egyptian March Strauss

8. 0 The English Theatre: Tom
Robertson and the Realistic
Stage
BRC Programme

8.14 Band Programme
BBC Military Band
"Vanity Fair’? Overture

Fletcher
La Tarantelle de BelphegorAlbert
8.24 ERIC RICHARDSON
(tenor)
Lassie 0’ Mine WattI Dream of Jeannie with the
Light Brown Hair Foster
Charm Me Asleep Sanderson
From the Studio

8.33 Grenadier Guards Band
A Midsummer Night’s Dream

Mendelssohn
8.41 MARY SOMERVILLE
(contralto)
Bells of London Town Elliot
Your, England and Mine

Simpson‘All Round the Coastline Jude
From the Studio

8.50 Republican Guard Band
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 2

Liszt, arr. Dupont
9.0 Newsreel~and Commentary
9.25 Salon Concert Players
Chanson Meditation

9.30 BBC Brains Trust
10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Yona
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
ya Popular Music ‘

7.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra conducted by Charles Wil-
liams
8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME
Joseph Szigeti. (violin) '
Sonata in D Major Handel
8.13 Artur Schnabel Sarge
Sonata
in A Major, Op. 2,

2
8.42 Elleen Joyce (piano)
Sonata No. 17 in D Major

Mozart
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in F Major, Op, 22Tchaikovski
9.38 Eileen Joyce (piano),Henri Temianka (violin), An-toni Sala (’cello)Trio in D Minor, Op. 32

Arensky
10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

"INV 22 DEVERCARSILE:

€80 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSSession }

9. 0 Correspondence School Ceession (see page 40)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices °12. 0 Lunch Music
1.39-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
par tr ’ Children’s Hour: Rata’suiz :

6. 0 ‘Departure Delayed"6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
) AE After Dinner Music7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Winter Feed Require-ments for Stock,"--by J. P.
Gavan
7.30 Listeners’ Own Session9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Light Opera Company"The Girl from Utah" Kern"The Merry Widow’ Lenar
9.37 "The Phantom Drummer"10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. July 2News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m
from the ZB’s Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s? 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35: p.m.a a o.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
0 Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender10. 0 My Husband’e Love10.16 Three Generations10.30 O Absalom!
10.46 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally).1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan).2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Thanks . .. Turner Layton7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Bob Dyer Show8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond
8.45 Kenneth Melvin: The RadioEditor ed

9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News

311.15 Before the Ending of the
Day
12. 0 Close down

;

)

| 2ZB WELLINGTON
)

1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Home Decorating Session
12.35 Shopping Reporter2.0 Melodious Memories
2.30 Home Service Session4.0 Women’s World

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Great Days in Sport
8. 0 Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond
8.45 Local Talent: Junior Talent
Quest
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Swing Request Session
12. 0 Close down----LLL

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
Breakfast Club with Happiil

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara) .
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 _ Sporting Blood10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)

ie Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s Sessionwith Grace and Jacko
EVENING:

Secret Service ScoutsWild Life
Heart of the Sunset
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Red Streak
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond: Femaleof the Species (last broadcast)45 The Private Secretary0 Current Ceiling Prices5 Doctor Mac

0 Musical Programme
1

®°

Bos"

ou

Sotoucono

0 Thanks for the SongFate Blows the Whistle11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m. ‘
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband's Love (firstbroadcast)10.15 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2.30 The Home Service Session
3. 0 Fifteen Minutes with King
Bing3.30 Rhythm with the Milt
Herth Trio
4. Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)4.45 Long, Long Ago: The Farm-
yard Talent Quest

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Old Corral
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Musical Chairs
The Bob Dyer ShowFemale of the Species(Bulldog Drummond)
Chuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Piano Contrasts
Serenade
Music from the McGregor

Library
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety6.15 Wild Life
6.45 The Rank Outsider
7.15 The Lady :7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Bob Dyer Show
8.45 Ernest Bliss
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening Session
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down

At ten o’clock this morning
4ZB joins the other ZB Stations
in broadcasting "My Husband's
Love," a story with an especial
appeal to housewives.*
A new and intriguing feature
from 3ZB, "Heart of the Sun-
set’’-half-past six to-night.*
Johnnie Neblett, ace racon-
teur, presents "So the Story
Goes" to-night from 1ZB at 7.45,*
For all gardeners-2ZA’s Gar-
dening Session to-night at 9.15,


